
Sr. No. Name of the Operational Creditor Amount Claimed Amount Admitted Amount not Admitted Status

1 Anil Bhagwan Patil

9,86,348.00 0.00 9,86,348.00 Not Admitted

2 Navin Karsan Patel

3,02,50,646.00 0.00 3,02,50,646.00 Not Admitted

3 Big Venture India Private Limited

3,42,62,249.00 0.00 3,42,62,249.00 Not Admitted

4 Ashtron Buildtech Private Limited

34,16,253.00 0.00 34,16,253.00 Not Admitted

6,89,15,496.00 0.00 6,89,15,496.00

Mr. Arun Kapoor
Resolution Professional
In the matter of Monarch Brookefields LLP
IBBI Registration No:- IBBI/IPA-003/IP-N00030/2017-18/10230
IBBI Registered Address: G-601, Army Co-operative Housing Society, Sector- 09, Nerul (East), Navi Mumbai, Maharashtra – 400706
IBBI Registered Email ID: arun.kapoor58@yahoo.in
Authorisation For Assignment valid upto 31st October, 2024
Process Specific Address:
14th Floor, 1412, Real Tech Park
Sector 30 A, Vashi,
Navi Mumbai - 400 703
Process Specific Email Id: cirp.monarch@gmail.com

Operational Creditors Claim (Other than employee or workman)

Total

Arun 
Kapoor

Digitally signed 
by Arun Kapoor 
Date: 2024.05.04 
12:27:27 +05'30'


